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2015-16 STAR Data:
A Look at the Numbers Based on Grade Level Expectations



Grade 2
** graphs using the labels that STAR uses on the reports
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STAR READING STAR MATH



Grade 4
STAR READING STAR MATH



Grade 5
STAR READING STAR MATH



Grade 6
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Grade 8
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A Look Back:
ITBS Math Computation Data



ITBS:  Various Cohorts
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A Closer Look:
Domains within STAR



Grade 3 Math

The STAR system estimates of a 
percent of mastery of skills in each 

domain at a third grade level.

Number and 
Operations in 

Base Ten

Number and 
Operations: 

Fractions

Operations and 
Algebraic 
Thinking

Measurement 
and Data

Geometry
0

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

Spring 2016

Fall 2015



A Look Ahead:
A New Tool



Looking Forward through a  
Variety of Lenses:

As MAP approaches:
• Professional Development
• Goal Setting
• Data Analysis



Questions


